Innovative Communication Solutions
BUC
CUSTOMIZABLE KA-BAND
ATOM SERIES FOR
LEO NETWORK
SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage   +20V to +56V DC via power connector
Power Consumption  025: 285 W max.

MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
ATOMBKA025 ATOMBKA050
HOW TO ORDER
ATOMBKA025M1CFP  BLANK: No Add-on
 F: EMI/EMC Filter
OPTIONAL ADD-ONS P: Surge Protection
 FP: EMI/EMC Filter & Surge Protection
M&C C: RS-485 & RS-232
 B: RS-485 & Ethernet
COOLING 1: Internal Fan
 2: External Baseplate
BAND M: Military
 C: Commercial
 D: Dual Band
POWER 025: 25W
 050: 50W
ATOM SERIES
B: BUC
S: SSPA
KA: Ka-Band